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Sunday, 22 February, 2026
LMAP - Glenbrook : 10:30 AM
Lower Mountains Anglican: 10.30AM : Galatians - the Fight for the Real Gospel

DRAWING TOGETHER UNDER GOD (Seeking)

10:30 AM
10:32 AM
10:37 AM
10:45 AM
10:49 AM

Welcome/Introduction
By Faith [A]

Kid's Spot

Ministry Matters

Mission Spot: Sunday Teams changes - Dave Swan

‘ HEARING THE WORD (Connecting)

10:52 AM
10:55 AM
10:58 AM

Bible Reading (1) Genesis 4:1-16
Bible Talk Reading (2) Galatians 2:11-21
Bible Talk: When Rules Replace Relationship

‘ RESPONDING TO THE WORD (Growing)

11:23 AM
11:27 AM
11:33 AM
11:41 AM

Prayers CBM UWS Mission
Christ Is Mine Forevermore [Bb]
The Lord's Supper

What Next?

‘ SENDING OUT (Sending)

11:43 AM
11:44 AM

Close

This Life | Live [C]



